



From Farm To Table Canada

Popcorn Information Sheet

Butter Salt / Sel au beurre

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain corn, canola oil, salt, natural flavour (milk) **ALLERGY: Contains Milk**

INGRÉDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, sel, arôme, naturel (lait) **ALLERGIES: Contient du lait**

White Cheddar / Cheddar blanc

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain corn, canola oil, seasoning (sunflower oil, modified milk ingredients, maltodextrin, salt, natural flavour, potassium chloride, cheddar cheese, sugar, silicon dioxide, disodium phosphate, lactic acid, calcium lactate, citric acid) **ALLERGY: Contains Milk, milk proteins**

White Cheddar / Cheddar blanc

INGRÉDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, assaisonnement (huile de tournesol, substances laitières modifiées, maltodextrine, sel, arôme naturel, chlorure de potassium, fromage cheddar, de sucre, dioxyde de silicium, phosphate disodique, acide lactique, le lactate de calcium, acide citrique). **ALLERGIES: Contient du lait, protéines de lait**

Salt and Vinegar / Sel et le Vinaigre

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain corn, canola oil, seasonings (maltodextrin, vinegar powder, sea salt, dextrose, malic acid, citric acid.)

INGRÉDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, assaisonnement (Maltodextrine, poudre de vinaigre, sel de mer, acide malique, acide citrique.)

Dill Pickle / Cornichon à l'aneth

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain corn, canola oil, seasoning (maltodextrin, vinegar powder, sugar, modified milk ingredients, salt, malic acid, garlic powder, spices) **ALLERGY: Contains Milk, milk proteins**

INGRÉDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, assaisonnement (maltodextrine, poudre de vinaigre, sucre, substances laitières modifiées, sel, acide malique, poudre d'ail, épices) **ALLERGIES: Contient du lait, protéines de lait**

Kettle Corn / À l'ancienne

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain corn, canola oil, sugar, sea salt

INGRÉDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, sucre, sel de mer

Ancient Grain / Grain Ancienne

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain corn, canola oil, salt, natural flavour (milk), beta carotene. **ALLERGY: Contains Milk**

INGRÉDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, sel, arôme, naturel (lait), bêta-carotène. **ALLERGIES: Contient du lait**

Sriracha

INGREDIENTS: Whole grain popcorn, canola oil, seasoning (dehydrated vegetables [garlic, green bell pepper, red bell pepper], salt, maltodextrin, sugar, yeast, sodium acetate, red hot sauce powder [(aged cayenne peppers, distilled vinegar, salt, garlic powder), maltodextrin, natural flavour, silicon dioxide], irradiated spices, acetic acid, yeast extract, artificial flavour).

INGREDIENTS: Maïs à grains entiers, huile de canola, assaisonnement (legumes déshydratés [ail, poivron vert, poivron rouge], sel, maltodextrine, sucre, levure, acetate de sodium, sauce red hot en poudre [(piment de cayenne âgé, vinaigre distillé, sel, ail en poudre), maltodextrine, arôme naturel, bioxyde de silicium], épices irradiées, acide acétique, extrait de levure, substance aromatisante artificielle).

Nutrition Facts

Valeurs Nutritive

1 bag - 1 sac

	Butter Salt Sel au beurre (23g)	White Cheddar Cheddar blanc (23g)	Salt and Vinegar Sel et le vinaigre (23g)	Dill Pickle Cornichon à l'aneth (23g)	Kettle Corn À l'ancienne (35g)	Ancient Grain Grain Ancienne (23g)	Sriracha (23g)
	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*	Amount %DV* Teneur %VQ*
Calories / Calories	80	80	80	80	120	80	90
Fat / Lipides	2g 3%	2g 3%	2g 3%	2g 3%	2.5g 4%	2g 3%	3g 5%
Saturated / Saturés	0g	0g	0g	0g	0g	0g	0g
Trans. Fat / Gras trans.	0g	0g	0g	0g	0g	0g	0g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0mg 0%	0mg 0%
Sodium / Sodium	160mg 7%	150mg 6%	135mg 6%	120mg 5%	105mg 4%	160mg 7%	230mg 9%
Carbohydrate / Glucides	13g 4%	13g 4%	14g 5%	14g 5%	23g 8%	13g 4%	13g 4%
Fibre / Fibres	3g 10%	2g 9%	2g 9%	2g 9%	3g 11%	3g 10%	2g 10%
Sugars / Sucres	0g	1g	0g	1g	10g	0g	1g
Protein / Protéines	3g	3g	2g	2g	3g	3g	3g
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	4%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	6%
Calcium / Calcium	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Iron / Fer	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%

* DV = Daily Value / VQ = Valeur Quotidienne